
 

  

Zimbabwe Stock      

Exchange 44 Ridgeway 

North 

Highlands 

Harare 

Zimbabwe  

 

Tel: (263-4) 886830-5  

 

P O Box CY 2231 

Causeway 

 

 
email: info@zse.co.zw 

                   

Website:www.zse.co.zw 

03 APRIL 2020 

 

MARKET COMMENTARY 
   

                                                 EQUITY MARKET INDICES 

Index  
Closing 

(Points) 

Previous 

(Points) 

Change 

(Points) 
% Change 

All Share 
              

461.73  

                  

460.98  

                    

0.75  
0.16% 

Top 10 
              

377.52  

                  

375.86  

                    

1.66  
0.44% 

Top 15 
              

395.89  

                  

394.39  

                    

1.50  
0.38% 

Small Cap 
           

1,224.00  

               

1,224.00  
                        -    0.00% 

Medium Cap 
              

672.25  

                  

674.43  

                   

(2.18) 
-0.32% 

Old Industrial 
           

1,526.90  

               

1,524.37  

                    

2.53  
0.17% 

Mining 
              

817.15  

                  

817.15  
                        -    0.00% 

 

 
ALL SHARE 

 

The All Share index closed the week on a positive note gaining 0.75 points (0.16%) to close at 461.73 points. 

INNSCOR (INN.zw) added $0.1478 to $7.6480, DELTA (DLTA.zw) rose by $0.1053 to end at $6.3600 and 

MEIKLES (MEIK.zw) was $0.0102 firmer at $8.0000. ECONET (ECO.zw) also increased by a marginal 

$0.0005 to $2.6505. 

 

 

Trading in the negative; OLD MUTUAL LIMITED (OMU.zw) eased $1.0000 to $37.000, HIPPO 

(HIPO.zw) lost $0.3284 to $5.0200 and ARISTON (ARIS.zw) was $0.0023 weaker at $0.4975. 

 

 

The ZSE has launched new indices and the additional information on the new indices can be accessed on 

https://www.zse.co.zw/indices/ 

mailto:mrichardson@zse.co.zw
https://www.zse.co.zw/indices/

