

Zimbabwe Stock P O Box CY 2231 Exchange 44 Ridgeway Causeway

North

Highlands

email: info@zse.co.zw

Harare Zimbabwe

Website:www.zse.co.zw

Tel: (263-4) 886830-5

03 APRIL 2020

MARKET COMMENTARY

EQUITY MARKET INDICES

Index	Closing (Points)	Previous (Points)	Change (Points)	% Change
All Share	461.73	460.98	0.75	0.16%
Top 10	377.52	375.86	1.66	0.44%
Top 15	395.89	394.39	1.50	0.38%
Small Cap	1,224.00	1,224.00	-	0.00%
Medium Cap	672.25	674.43	(2.18)	-0.32%
Old Industrial	1,526.90	1,524.37	2.53	0.17%
Mining	817.15	817.15	-	0.00%

ALL SHARE

The All Share index closed the week on a positive note gaining 0.75 points (0.16%) to close at 461.73 points. **INNSCOR** (INN.zw) added \$0.1478 to \$7.6480, **DELTA** (DLTA.zw) rose by \$0.1053 to end at \$6.3600 and **MEIKLES** (MEIK.zw) was \$0.0102 firmer at \$8.0000. **ECONET** (ECO.zw) also increased by a marginal \$0.0005 to \$2.6505.

Trading in the negative; **OLD MUTUAL LIMITED** (OMU.zw) eased \$1.0000 to \$37.000, **HIPPO** (HIPO.zw) lost \$0.3284 to \$5.0200 and **ARISTON** (ARIS.zw) was \$0.0023 weaker at \$0.4975.

The ZSE has launched new indices and the additional information on the new indices can be accessed on https://www.zse.co.zw/indices/